INTERIM/QUARTER DATES

2017-18
1st QUARTER

Interim



Tues, October 3



Due in by 9:00 a.m.
Quarter Ends


Fri, November 3




Grades Due



Tues, November 7


Due in by 9:00 a.m.
2nd QUARTER
Interim



Tues, December 12


 Due in by 9:00 a.m.

Quarter Ends


Fri, January 12 








Grades Due



Tues, January 16


           Due in by 9:00 a.m.

3rd QUARTER
Interim



Tues, March 6


           Due in by 9:00 a.m.

Quarter Ends


Fri, April 6





Grades Due



Tues, April 10

                     Due in by 9:00 a.m.

4th QUARTER
Interim



Tues, May 8



Due in by 9:00 a.m.

Quarter Ends


Fri, June 8




Grades Due



Tues, June 12



Due in by 9:00 a.m.

